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7.6.2019

UKK avoimet kilpailut
Uudenkaupungin Kenttdkarhut
07.06.2019

P7 40m
Alkuerat, Tuuli: NM

1) Alexander Leivo
2) Ilmari Paasikas
3) Jooa Takkunen

4) Kasperi Saarinen
5) Urho Uschanow

6) Sulo Heinonen

T7 40m

Alkuerat, Tuuli: NM
1) Aino Tattila

2) Estelle Palmroth
3) Venla Lorjo

4) Laura Vaha-Kouvola
5) Elsa Katvesoja

P7 Pallonheitto
Alkuerat

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

Urho Uschanow
19,11 16,72 18,16

Jooa Takkunen
8,42 13,53 16,29

Alexander Leivo
X 12,45 x

Kasperi Saarinen
14,10 12,05 X

Ilmari Paasikas
10,65 11,86 10,43

Sulo Heinonen
7,69 7,95 9,08

T7 Pallonheitto
Alkuerat

1)

2)

3)

Venla Lorjo
9,09 10,46 8,15

Laura Vaha-Kouvola
9,22 9,39 9,80

Elsa Katvesoja
8,73 8,36 8,91
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18,08

11,35

14,79

12,43

9,13

12,20

11,22

- Tuloslista

KalVa
KiukKi
UudKK
Laitly
RaisKu
UudKK

Kalva
Laitly
UudKK
VehmKi
VehmKi

RaisKu
17,46 15,42

UudKK
13,72 14,01

KalVva
13,75 14,65

Laitly
10,43 x

KiukKi
13,88 11,80

UudKK
7,66 8,04
UudKK
8,09 6,42
VehmKi
X 10,59
VehmKi
8,18 6,00

7,73
8,45
8,80
8,92
8,97
9,04

7,95

8,49

8,51

8,71

9,67

19,11

16,29

14,79

14,10

13,88

12,20

11,22

8,91
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P9 40m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Joonatan Jalonen

2) Jesse Piispanen

T9 40m
1) Jasmin Vaskelainen
2) Viola Soini

3) Mila-Marissa Vaskelainen

4) Niina Paasikas

5) Emilia Suominen
6) Fanni Paasio

7) Inka Virtanen

8) Liinu Sarametsa
9) Senni Heinonen
10) Odelia Suutari
11) Ilona 3Jarvinen
12) Vvilliina Raitanen
13) Viola Parkéd

Alkuerdat era 1, Tuuli: NM

1) Jasmin Vaskelainen
2) Viola Soini

3) Fanni Paasio

4) Inka Virtanen

5) Liinu Sarametsa

6) Ilona Jarvinen

7) Viola Parkd

Alkuerat era 2, Tuuli: NM

1) Mila-Marissa Vaskelainen

2) Niina Paasikas
3) Emilia Suominen
4) Senni Heinonen
5) Odelia Suutari
6) Villiina Raitanen

T9 Keihas

Loppukilpailu

1) Mila Makinen
18,23 19,24 x

2) Fanni Paasio
14,94 15,20 15,22

3) Emilia Suominen
12,93 12,52 12,96

4) Viola Soini
13,10 13,22 13,21

5) Odelia Suutari
12,30 12,64 12,68

6) Senni Heinonen
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16,02

16,23

12,79

13,50

12,53

EurajVei
Kalva

LaitJy
Kalva
Laitly
KiukKi
Kalva
Kalva
Kalva
UudKK
UudKK
UudKK
UudKK
UudKK
UudKK

Laitly
Kalva
Kalva
KalVa
UudKK
UudKK
UudKK

Laitly
KiukKi
Kalva
UudKK
UudKK
UudKK

PorinYU
18,42 18,60

KalVva
15,16 15,96

KalVa
13,83 13,24

KalVa
12,72 13,19

UudKK
12,50 13,28

UudKK

6,94
7,70

6,93
6,93
7,07
7,12
7,23
7,28
7,32
7,63
7,94
8,02
8,13
8,31
8,35

6,93
6,93
7,28
7,32
7,63
8,13
8,35

7,07

7,12

7,23

7,94

8,02

8,31

19,24

16,23

13,83

13,50

13,28

12,08
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7.6.2019
8,17 12,08 11,69

7) Niina Paasikas
9,87 8,64 9,56

8) Emma Tattila
8,72 8,37 7,96

9) Vvilliina Raitanen
5,95 7,04 6,37

10) 1Ilona Jarvinen
4,83 4,05 3,51

P11 60m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,9
1) Robert Saarela

2) Onni Salminen

3) Gabriel Raitanen

4) Niklas Lehtinen

5) Sebastian Vuoristo

6) Veeti Laine

7) Joonas Heinonen

8) Frans Heinonen

T11l 60m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,7
1) Emma Helminen

2) Alisa Sormunen

3) Netta Virtanen

4)  Kiia Makinen

5) Sara Honkakangas

6) Elli Tattila

7) Olivia Suutari

8) Emma Laine

P11 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1) Niilo Lannistd
3,77 4,12 4,02
-0,3 +2,0 +1,5

2) Robert Saarela
4,09 4,03 3,75
+1,8 +5,0 +1,9

3) Gabriel Raitanen
3,72 3,70 3,75
+2,1 +2,9 +4,0

4) Niklas Lehtinen

3,43 0,00 3,64
+2,5 +2,1 +1,7
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11,16

10,40

10,33

5,87

4,13

3,90
+1,7

3,88
+1,7

3,68
+1,4

3,67
+2,9

9,60 11,35

KiukKi
10,48 11,45

KalVa
7,31 6,13

UudKK
4,73 6,36

UudKK
4,08 4,36

Raumu
Laitly
UudKK
LapSa
VehmKi
Kalva
UudKK
UudKK

UudKK
UudKK
Kalva
PorinYU
Laitdy
Kalva
UudKK
UudKK

VehmKi
4,03 4,05
+2,5 +1,4

RaumuU
4,04 0,00
+2,3 +2,4

UudKK
3,81 3,78
+3,3 +2,4

LapSa
3,79 3,64
+2,8 +3,2

- Tuloslista

11,45

10,33

7,04

4,83

8,70
9,55
9,61
10,02
10,05
10,43
11,22
12,57

9,23
9,46
9,88
10,03
10,08
10,57
10,59
10,72

4,12

4,09

3,81

3,79

+2,0

+1,8

+3,3

+2,8

3,68 +1,4

3,64 +1,7
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5) Onni Salminen
3,54 3,71 3,75
+2,5 +2,0 +3,6
6) Veeti Laine
3,03 3,21 2,80
+2,4 +1,8 +3,2
7) Joonas Heinonen
3,29 2,95 2,91
+3,6 10,8 +1,3
8) Frans Heinonen
2,57 2,54 2,50
+1,4 +2,6 +3,2
T11 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1) Emma Helminen
3,58 3,99 3,91
+3,6 +2,3 +3,4
2)  Helmi Aireld
3,63 3,92 3,94
+1,8 +1,4 +1,5
3) Alisa Sormunen
3,85 3,72 3,80
+3,1 +1,5 +1,7
4) Fiina Sarametsa
3,67 3,45 3,42
+1,8 +2,8 +4,3
5) Sara Honkakangas
3,51 3,28 3,24
+1,5 +1,6 +1,5
6) Netta Virtanen
3,35 3,22 3,32
+2,9 +2,8 +3,4
7) Niina Paasikas
0,00 3,25 3,30
+2,4
8) Olivia Suutari
3,26 2,95 2,77
+1,9 +1,7 +3,0
9) Emma Laine
3,17 3,20 3,19
+3,2 42,9  +3,7
10) E11i Tattila
2,91 2,98 3,07
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3,64
+2,1

3,20
+2,5

3,15
+1,4

2,43
+2,8

3,88
+0,9

3,78
+3,6

3,69
+2,8

3,45
+3,2

3,24
+2,2

3,24
+1,3

3,23
+2,3

3,15
+1,2

3,55
+2,6

2,49
+3,5

3,02
+1,4

2,52
+2,1

3,91
+2,9

3,68
+1,6

3,73
+2,0

3,47
+3,2

3,35
+2,4

3,08
+1,8

3,17
+2,2

2,84
+1,7

Laitly
0,00
+2,4

KalVva
3,40
+2,8

UudKK
2,39
+1,2

UudKK
2,47
+2,3

UudKK
3,98
+1,3

NakkVire
3,83
+1,6

UudKK
3,90

UudKK
3,66
+2,2

Laitly
3,22
+1,1

KalVa
3,21
+1,7

KiukKi
3,26
+1,5

UudKK
2,94
+3,4

UudKK

KalVa

- Tuloslista

3,75

3,40

3,29

2,57

3,99

3,94

3,90

3,67

3,51

3,35

3,30

3,26

3,20

3,07

+3,6 3,71 +2,0

+2,8

3,21 +1,8

+3,6

3,15 +1,4

+1,4

+2,3 3,98 +1,3

+1,5

+1,8

+1,5

+2,9 3,24 +1,3

+1,9

+2,9

+2,7

512
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+3,1 +3,0 +2,7

P11 Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1) Joonas Heinonen
24,43 X 26,21

2) Niklas Ojanen
X 23,25 23,80

3) Niklas Lehtinen
X 22,62 20,70

4) Roope Kirjavainen
22,67 21,77 X

5) Frans Heinonen
19,29 19,60 18,48

6) Veikko Vaha-Kouvola
X 13,19 x

7) Niilo Lannisto
X 14,88 x

8) Veeti Laine
X 13,46 14,20

9) Sebastian Vuoristo
9,83 x 8,91

T11 Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Venla Manner
26,75 26,40 23,36

2) Kiia Makinen
20,93 23,72 23,54

3) Mila Makinen
X 22,08 20,59

4) Venla Katvesoja
X 22,09 X

5) Lumina Uschanow
19,98 20,14 17,52

6) Emma Helminen
X 20,41 16,42

7)  Helmi Aireld
19,33 x X
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23,32

21,75

20,90

16,22

15,92

15,51

24,44

23,42

23,07

17,95

18,43

18,20

UudKK
26,96 26,35

TuUL
X 23,56

LapSa
22,74 19,92

TuUL
X 22,29

UudKK
X 19,93

VehmKi
X X

VehmKi
X X

KalVa
12,07 12,48

VehmKi

TuUL
25,77 27,33

PorinYU
24,56 23,14

PorinYUu
X 23,70

VehmKi
X 22,72

RaisKu

21,38 20,06

UudKK
19,50 20,97

NakkVire
X 18,15

- Tuloslista

26,96

23,80

22,74

22,67

19,93

15,51

14,88

14,20

9,83

27,33

24,56

23,70

22,72

21,38

20,97

19,33
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7.6.2019
8) Senja Karha
19,04 15,04 0,00

9) Olivia Suutari
X 17,54 18,87

10) E1li Tattila
18,83 16,18 x

11) Sara Honkakangas
14,98 14,99 15,30

P11 Keihas

Loppukilpailu

1) Roope Kirjavainen
26,23 28,64 27,69

2) Joonas Heinonen
21,76 22,98 21,25

3) Veeti Laine
21,89 23,22 20,32

4) Niklas Ojanen
17,60 18,49 19,24

5) Gabriel Raitanen
17,09 18,16 13,16

6) Frans Heinonen
16,97 14,09 16,59

T11 Keihas
Loppukilpailu
1) Emma Helminen
X 19,32 20,79

2) Lumina Uschanow
18,32 18,08 17,76

3) Sara Honkakangas
21,13 18,84 16,36

4) Venla Katvesoja
13,26 15,71 X

5) Olivia Suutari
20,08 x X

6) Elli Tattila
17,82 18,47 19,25

7)  Helmi Aireld
15,17 13,63 16,68
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9,00

9,00

0,00

23,49

25,34

18,76

15,96

16,03

20,15

19,65

17,15

20,47

19,23

18,72

16,90

LoimVoi
0,00 0,00

UudKK

KalVa
0,00 0,00

Laitdy
0,00 0,00

TuUL
23,96 25,08

UudKK
X X

KalVa
21,14 22,92

TuUL
X 18,04

UudKK
17,09 16,20

UudKK
X 15,38

UudKK
26,07 20,58

RaisKu
19,01 21,54

Laitdy
17,11 15,22

VehmKi
17,22 18,49

UudKK
18,99 17,85

KalVa
19,32 18,23

NakkVire
15,05 14,89

- Tuloslista

19,04

18,87

18,83

15,30

28,64

25,34

23,22

19,24

18,16

16,97

26,07

21,54

21,13

20,47

20,08

19,32

16,90

712
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P13 60m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,0

1)
2)

Luukas Lehtinen
Kustaa Salmela

T13 60m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,0

1) Rania Toivonen

2) Matilda Mehto

3) Aada Vuoriaho

4)  Venla Virtanen

5) Melissa Palmroth

6) Anni Saarinen

7)  Nuppu Vuorela

8) Ellen Lahtivuo

P13 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1) Luukas Lehtinen
4,08 4,72 4,65
+2,6 +1,1 +4,6

2) Kustaa Salmela
3,73 0,00 3,93
+1,5 +1,3 +3,5

T13 Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1) Rania Toivonen
4,62 0,00 4,56
+2,5 +0,5 +1,7

2) Melissa Palmroth
4,05 3,87 3,85
+2,5 +4,4 +1,8

3) Venla Virtanen
3,62 3,77 3,81
+2,9 +1,1 +3,1

4) Ellen Lahtivuo
3,44 3,54 3,42
+2,4 +1,5 +0,6

5) Anni Saarinen
3,11 3,46 3,43
+0,4 +3,7 +2,3

P13 Kiekko
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4,61
+0,1

3,92
+2,9

0,00
+0,0

3,79
+0,9

3,68
+1,4

3,25
+2,8

3,52
+2,9

4,41
+2,3

3,85
+2,4

0,00
+4,3

0,00
+2,9

3,31
+1,9

3,46
+3,0

3,39
+2,1

LapSa
Kalva

UudKK
NaantLoy
Laitly
Kalva
Laitdy
Kalva
UudKK
VehmKi

LapSa
4,66
+4,6

KalVa
3,60
+2,4

UudKK
4,61
+2,5

Laitly
3,98
+5,4

KalVa
3,19
+2,3

VehmKi
3,39
+2,4

KalVa
3,17
+3,6

- Tuloslista

8,65
9,35

8,53
8,93
8,96
9,18
9,24
9,70
9,74
10,12

4,72

3,93

4,62

4,05

3,81

3,54

3,52

+1,1

+3,5

+2,5

+2,5

+3,1

+1,5

+2,9

3,73 +1,5

4,56 +1,7

3,85 +1,8

3,77 +1,1

3,11 40,4
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Loppukilpailu
1) Riku Naula
35,12 x X
2) Kustaa Salmela
25,00 X 28,61
3)  Luukas Lehtinen
X X 29,03
4)  Artturi Gauffin
X X X
5) Benjamin Vuoristo
14,58 x 18,71
T13 Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Pinja Kérha
37,37 38,44 38,02
2) Rania Toivonen
38,90 39,75 37,17
3) Matilda Mehto
X 30,92 32,89
4)  Venla Karha
28,42 28,96 29,68
5) Aada Vuoriaho
X 29,29 x
6) Maya-Maria Hautala
X X 24,82
7) Sara Soini
X 30,43 29,42
8) Melissa Palmroth
19,49 21,03 23,76
9) Miina Valtonen
19,12 x X
10) Ellen Lahtivuo
X 17,12 17,89
11) Venla Virtanen
14,01 14,29 16,58
P13 Keihas
Loppukilpailu
1) Kustaa Salmela
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37,09

29,77

28,33

39,90

26,67

31,97

29,78

30,52

26,34

24,32

TuUL

KalVva
26,80 28,25

LapSa
27,76 X

KaarUra
24,37 23,90

VehmKi
X X

LoimVoi
39,24 40,95

UudKK
X 37,14

NaantLody
33,25 x

LoimVoi
29,94 x

Laitly
30,60 30,26

TuUL

X X

KalVa

Laitly

22,91 X

Paimu

VehmKi

KalVa

KalVa

- Tuloslista

37,09

29,77

29,03

24,37

18,71

40,95

39,75

33,25

31,97

30,60

30,52

30,43

24,32

19,12

17,89

16,58

37,20
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tuloslista.

X 36,74 37,20

2) Kasperi Puhakka

33,10 26,47 33,15

3)  Niklas V&lila
32,37 31,25

4) Riku Naula
25,81 x

5) Benjamin Vuoristo

X 20,48 22,93

T13 Keihas

Loppukilpailu

1) Rania Toivonen
32,63 32,03 X

2) Maya-Maria Hautala
25,77 27,81 27,35

3)  Aada Vuoriaho
24,60 24,42 X

4) Ellen Lahtivuo

18,44 19,97 20,01

5) Aada Lautanala
17,44 18,86 X

6) Matilda Mehto
13,05 X

7) Venla Virtanen
14,25

T15 100m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,1

1) Mea Toivonen

2) Emmi Pohjolainen
3) Janette Jussila
4) Iida Pohjalainen
5) Nea Salonen

P15 Pituus
Loppukilpailu

1) Vaino Vaha-Kouvola
5,67 5,33 5,28
+1,6 +1,3 +1,4

com/Report/ColumnResults

30,66

27,00

13,08

12,06 12,78

32,50

21,18

30,22

27,57

25,72

21,32

17,86

16,07

12,56

5,22
+3,8

- Tuloslista
32,00 x

NaantLoy
33,30 32,34

MaarMa
X 32,33

TuUL
X 25,05

VehmKi
22,76 X

UudKK
X 32,01

TuUL
28,53 27,95

Laitdy
25,83 27,26

VehmKi
20,15 19,57
VehmKi
17,81 17,40

NaantLoy
14,98 X

KalVa
13,02 11,93

UudKK
LauttLu
UudKK
UudKK
VehmKi

VehmKi
5,30 X
+2,0 +0,1

33,30

32,37

27,00

22,93

32,63

28,53

27,26

21,32

18,86

16,07

14,25

13,44
13,78
13,87
13,88
14,79

5,67 +1,6
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T15 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1) Mea Toivonen
4,56 4,71 4,78
+1,9 +1,6 +1,4
2) Emmi Pohjolainen
4,51 4,42 4,75
+1,9 +3,1 +3,3
3) Iida Pohjalainen
X X 4,20
+1,8 +3,3 +1,4
4) Janette Jussila
4,42 4,39 4,52
-4,4  +1,8 +1,8
5) Nea Salonen
4,20 4,12 4,21
-3,1 +2,6 +3,7
P15 Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Otto Hiivola
51,18 x X
2)  Juho Suominen
X 40,70 39,45
T15 Kiekko
Loppukilpailu
1) Anette Saalismaa
X X 47,33
2) Pinja Naula
X 42,96 X
3) Mea Toivonen
X 36,28 37,76
4) Ellen Uschanow
32,30 X 34,88
5) Eevi-Maria Hautala
26,06 31,08 28,07
6) Iida Pohjalainen
28,10 x X
7) Janette Jussila

X 21,10 23,83

Vilma Valtonen
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4,72
+2,4

4,17
+1,5

4,57
+2,9

4,42
+0,8

+2,0

42,00

46,87

41,20

36,60

33,59

29,73

24,19

UudKK
4,90 4,91
+1,1 +1,8
LauttLu
4,31 X
+0,9 +0,8
UudKK
4,72 4,63
+2,2 +2,4
UudKK
4,48 X
+2,2 +3,0
VehmKi
X 4,01
+3,4 +3,6
KalVa
X 49,89
PiikkKe

44,88 42,56

Pudasju
X 45,02

TuUL
38,86 43,39

UudKK

X X
RaisKu

X 31,11
TuUL

X 32,79
UudKK

X 26,78
UudKK

24,61 x
Paimu

- Tuloslista

4,91

4,75

4,72

4,52

4,21

51,18

44,88

47,33

43,39

37,76

34,88

32,70

28,10

24,61

NM

+1,8

+3,3

+2,2

+1,8

+3,7

4,51 +1,9

4,20 +1,4

4,20 -3,1
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X X X

T15 Keihas

Loppukilpailu

1) Mea Toivonen
38,08 38,89 39,80

2) Iida Pohjalainen
31,68 32,06 35,69

3) Emmi Pohjolainen
32,15 30,14 x

4) Ellen Uschanow
31,58 31,03 32,99

5) Eevi-Maria Hautala
23,81 25,04 x

6) Janette Jussila
24,35 22,17 X

7) Nea Salonen
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24,42 24,26 X
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40,64

31,99

34,45

28,87

22,44

- Tuloslista
X X
UudKK
X X
UudKK
X 32,14
LauttLu

30,91 35,19

RaisKu
31,60 X

TuUL
29,35 29,02

UudKK
X 24,82
VehmKi
22,34 x

40,64

35,69

35,19

34,45

29,35

24,82

24,42
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